poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 831 -

Spring 2017

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple Tier

Name

Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi

Masato Hiraoka

Ryo Kiyokane

Red Tier

Name
Takaaki Nakaoka

Kosuke Yoshida

Blue Tier

Name
Ryoichi Moriwaki

Yudai Nagata
Saki Harada
Maro Machizawa
Yukiya Oride

Member #
07009

07013
07030

Member #
08727

07015

Member #
08106

08459
07983
07982
08508

Team
Maple on the hill

Oyster Lovers

Maple on the hill

Team
Maple on the hill

Oyster Lovers

Team
Maple on the hill

Maple on the hill
Oyster Lovers
Oyster Lovers

Oyster Lovers

(7]
-

N W N NN

MP

MP

[ U U

Mw

Mw

Mw

O O O =~ =~

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%

Win Percentage
0%

0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
0%
0%
0%

Place

Place

W W w =

Printed 1/20/2017

Page 1 of 2



poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 831 -

Spring 2017

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple Tier

Name

Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi

Masato Hiraoka

Ryo Kiyokane

Red Tier

Name
Takaaki Nakaoka

Kosuke Yoshida

Blue Tier

Name
Ryoichi Moriwaki

Yudai Nagata
Saki Harada
Maro Machizawa
Yukiya Oride

Member #
07009

07013
07030

Member #
08727

07015

Member #
08106

08459
07983
07982
08508

Team
Maple on the hill

Oyster Lovers

Maple on the hill

Team
Maple on the hill

Oyster Lovers

Team
Maple on the hill

Maple on the hill
Oyster Lovers
Oyster Lovers

Oyster Lovers

(7]
-

N W N NN

MP

MP

[ U U

Mw

Mw

Mw

O O O =~ =~

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%

Win Percentage
0%

0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
0%
0%
0%

Place

Place

W W w =

Printed 1/20/2017

Page 2 of 2



