

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers) Division(s) 831 Spring 2017

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Pu	rnl	\sim T	'ior
Гu	ıpı	e i	IGI

Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi	07009	Maple on the hill	6	1	1	100%	1
Masato Hiraoka	07013	Oyster Lovers	7	1	1	100%	1
Ryo Kiyokane	07030	Maple on the hill	7	1	1	100%	1
Red Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Takaaki Nakaoka	08727	Maple on the hill	5	1	0	0%	1
Kosuke Yoshida	07015	Oyster Lovers	5	1	0	0%	1
Blue Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Ryoichi Moriwaki	08106	Maple on the hill	2	1	1	100%	1
Yudai Nagata	08459	Maple on the hill	2	1	1	100%	1
Saki Harada	07983	Oyster Lovers	2	1	0	0%	3
Maro Machizawa	07982	Oyster Lovers	3	1	0	0%	3
Yukiya Oride	08508	Oyster Lovers	2	1	0	0%	3

Printed 1/20/2017 Page 1 of 2



MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers) Division(s) 831 Spring 2017

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple	e Tier
--------	--------

Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi	07009	Maple on the hill	6	1	1	100%	1
Masato Hiraoka	07013	Oyster Lovers	7	1	1	100%	1
Ryo Kiyokane	07030	Maple on the hill	7	1	1	100%	1
Red Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Takaaki Nakaoka	08727	Maple on the hill	5	1	0	0%	1
Kosuke Yoshida	07015	Oyster Lovers	5	1	0	0%	1
Blue Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Ryoichi Moriwaki	08106	Maple on the hill	2	1	1	100%	1
Yudai Nagata	08459	Maple on the hill	2	1	1	100%	1
Saki Harada	07983	Oyster Lovers	2	1	0	0%	3
Maro Machizawa	07982	Oyster Lovers	3	1	0	0%	3
Yukiya Oride	08508	Oyster Lovers	2	1	0	0%	3

Printed 1/20/2017 Page 2 of 2